

Isb on Ag/c bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/w - Construction of road from L032 to Bathnaha.					
Name and firm of Contractor -	Haved Alam				
Agreement no. - 152/SBD/ 2020-21					
Agreement value - Rs 5,51,66,875 = 00					
Date of agreement - 25/04/2020					
Stipulated date of Completion - 24/04/2021					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) Setting out pillars -- do					
Qty = 5.729 km	Page - 01				
@ Rs 34360.79/km	Rs. 196853 = 00				
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road & sand (by manual means) -- do					
Qty = 1.848 Hectare	Page - 01				
@ Rs 49496.77/Hect	Rs. 91470 = 00				
(3/23) E/w in excavation -- do					
Qty = 256.784 m ³	Page - 02				
Qty = 200.978 m ³	Page - 06				
Total Qty = 457.762 m ³					
@ Rs 285.17/m ³	Rs. 130540 = 00				
(4/25) Providing P.C.C. (m-15) - do					
Qty = 23.872 m ³	Page - 02				
Qty = 6 m ³	Page - 03				
Qty = 19.313 m ³	Page - 06				
Qty = 4.56 m ³	Page - 07				
Total Qty = 53.745 m ³					
Limited to 53.54 m ³					
@ Rs. 5736.55/m ³	Rs. 307135 = 00				

Rs 725998 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/30) Providing pressure relief					
for do - - do					
Qty = 24 no				Page - 06	
Qty = 12 no				Page - 10	
Total = 36 no					
② Rs 413.96/each					Rs 14903 = 00
(14/33) Cost of R.C.C. railing of					
M-25 grade - - do					
Qty = 20 m				Page - 06	
Qty = 15.2 m				Page - 10	
Total = 35.2 M					
② Rs 6877.20/M					Rs 2420 77 = 00
(15/3) Cost of embankment with					
material obtained from borrow					
pits. - - bed up to 100m & 100m					
(i) for 1000m lead					
Qty = 2345.306 m ³				P-16	
② Rs 184.19/m ³					Rs 431982 = 00
(ii) for 100m lead					
Qty = 1621.452 m ³				P-16	
② Rs 147.39/m ³					Rs 238986 = 00
(16/5) Cost of Subgrade & camber					
shoulder - - do					
Qty = 8658 m ³				Page - 16	
② Rs 176.79/m ³					Rs 1530648 = 00
					Rs 9186857 = 00

Continuation

Continuation